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Washington, D.C. Briefings * March 13-19, 2003

John Shields

Management Committee Chair

Upper Colorado River Recovery Program
Interstate Streams Engineer

Wyoming State Engineer’s Office
Herschler Building, 4th East
Cheyenne, WY 82002-0370
307-777-6151

307-777-5451 Fax
jshiel@state.wy.us

Tom Pitts

Water Users’ Representative

Upper Colorado River and San Juan River Recovery Programs
(Colorado, Utah, Wyoming, New Mexico)

Water Consult

535 North Garfield Avenue

Loveland, CO 80537-8690

970-667-8690

970-667-8692 Fax

h2orus@waterconsult.com

Tom Blickensderfer
Endangered Species Coordinator

Colorado Department of Natural Resources
1313 Sherman Street, Room 718
Denver, CO 80203
303-866-3157

303-866-2115 Fax
t.blick@state.co.us

Robert King

Chief, Interstate Streams

Utah Division of Water Resources

PO. Box 146201

Salt Lake City, UT 84114-6201
801-538-7259

801-538-7279 Fax
robertking@utah.gov

Randy Kirkpatrick
Executive Director

San Juan Water Commission
7450 E. Main St., Suite B
Farmington, NM 87402
505-564-8969
505-564-3322 Fax
randysjwc@cyberport.com

Jim Dunlap

Chairman

New Mexico Interstate Stream Commission
7450 E. Main St., Suite B
Farmington, NM 87402
505-564-8969

505-564-3322 Fax
sjwc@cyberport.com

Tom Iseman

Colorado Water Program Manager
The Nature Conservancy

2424 Spruce Street
Boulder, CO 80302
303-444-2950
303-444-2986 fax
tiseman@tnc.org

Dan Luecke

Advisor to Land and Water
Fund of the Rockies

3870 Norwood Court
Boulder, CO 80304
303-443-0634
303-443-5815 Fax
luecke5@earthlink.net

Dan Birch

Project Development Manager

Colorado River Water Conservation District
PO. Box 1120

Glenwood Springs, CO 81602
970-945-8522

970-945-8799 Fax
dbirch@crwed.org

Matt Kales

Legislative Affairs Specialist
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
PO. Box 25486, DEC
Denver, CO 80225
303-236-7917, ext. 257
303-236-3815 Fax
matt_kales@fws.gov

George Smith
Hydrologist

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
PO. Box 25486, DEC
Denver, CO 80225
303-236-5322, ext. 235
303-236-4224 Fax
george_smith@fws.gov

Robert Muth

Director

Upper Colorado River Endangered Fish Recovery Program

PO. Box 25486, DEC
Denver, CO 80225
303-969-7322, ext. 268
303-969-7327 Fax
robert_muth@fws.gov

Shirley Mondy

Program Coordinator

San Juan River Basin Recovery Implementation Program

2105 Osuna Road, NE
Albuquerque, NM 87113
505-761-4752
505-346-2535 Fax
shirley_mondy@fws.gov
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